
Insulation Class A 105℃(221ºF)
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Coil Rated Rated Rated

Resistance DC6V DC12V DC24V

CA08470090 9 Ohms 100% 25% 6%

CA08470140 14 Ohms - 40% 10%

CA08470360 36 Ohms - 100% 25%

CA08470720 72 Ohms - - 50%

CA08471440 144 Ohms - - 100%
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  16W          25%

  4W          100%

  41W          10%

  64W            6%

  8W            50%

PULL - SOLENOID

TAKAHA KIKO

PULL - SOLENOID

CA0847

DIMENSIONS ARE
MILLIMETERS
INCHES

4-Tapped M3
both faces

φ0.118
(φ3)

0.
74
8

φ
0.
31
5

0.650

0.453

1.1020.157

0.
39
4

1.850

0.315

0.
12
2

(1
9)

(φ
8)

(1
0)

(3
.1
)

0.906

(16.5)

(11.5)

(28)(4)

(47)

(8)

(23) Adsorbed position

over than 7.087
(180)

stripped 0.276
(7)


